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presence last name first name date of birth gender club league country ranking licence

LINDHOLM Peter 1981-08-22 FKC KARLSKRONA SY 1 SWE00001439
CRUZ Roberto 1994-05-16 MF19 MALMÖ SY 2 SWE00001658
ANDERSEN Helle 1962-08-25 MF19 MALMÖ SY 3 SWE00001562
PERSSON Caroline 1986-04-08 C4 KRISTIANSTAD SY 4 SWE00002683
ANDERSSON Linnéa 1999-09-04 MF19 MALMÖ SY 6 SWE00005682
ANDERSSON Sven 1960-07-07 MF19 MALMÖ SY 8 SWE00005681
VIDHAV Anders 1967-01-13 ARA HELSINGBORG SY 11 SWE00005907
HERMANSEN Lovisa 2002-07-12 MF19 MALMÖ SY 12 SWE00005937
SCHEDIN Christoffer 1987-01-08 MF19 MALMÖ SY 20 SWE00006044
TORESTEN Mikael 2002-12-05 FKC KARLSKRONA SY 26 SWE00003959
ANDERSSON Oscar 2002-06-18 AFIL LUND SY 31 SWE00005017
TIBERG Ernest 1999-08-26 AFF GÖTEBORG VS 36 SWE00006071
ROSENLUND Mathias 2002-11-24 MF19 MALMÖ SY 0 SWE00005523
TÖRNBLOM Rasmus 1990-01-22 LUGI LUND SY 0 SWE00006652
NYHOLM Johannes 2002-03-08 YFK YSTAD SY 0 SWE00006378
ROOS Mathias 1982-01-02 FKC KARLSKRONA SY 0 SWE00006538
STILLER Zarina 2002-04-02 GLF GLOSTRUP HS 0 DEN00000000
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Pool #01
1 LINDHOLM Peter FKC KARLSKRONA
6 ANDERSSON Sven MF19 MALMÖ
7 VIDHAV Anders ARA HELSINGBORG
12 ROSENLUND Mathias MF19 MALMÖ
13 TÖRNBLOM Rasmus LUGI LUND

Pool #02
2 CRUZ Roberto MF19 MALMÖ
5 ANDERSSON Linnéa MF19 MALMÖ
11 TIBERG Ernest AFF GÖTEBORG
14 NYHOLM Johannes YFK YSTAD
15 ROOS Mathias FKC KARLSKRONA

Pool #03
3 ANDERSEN Helle MF19 MALMÖ
4 PERSSON Caroline C4 KRISTIANSTAD
8 SCHEDIN Christoffer MF19 MALMÖ
9 TORESTEN Mikael FKC KARLSKRONA
10 ANDERSSON Oscar AFIL LUND
16 STILLER Zarina GLF GLOSTRUP



Pools
Round #1
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Pool #01 Referee Piste

1 2 3 4 5

4 V V 4

V V V V

4 0 V 2

3 1 0 0

V 2 V V

ANDERSSON  Sven  1  

LINDHOLM  Peter  2  

VIDHAV  Anders  3  

ROSENLUND  Mathias  4  

TÖRNBLOM  Rasmus  5  

2 0.500 18 17 +1 3

4 1.000 20 7 +13 1

1 0.250 11 15 -4 4

0 0.000 4 20 -16 5

3 0.750 17 11 +6 2

Vic
to
rie

s

Vic
t./

Mat
ch

s

H. s
co

re
d

H. r
ec

eiv
ed

In
de

x
Pla

ce



Sydsvenska 
Cupen - Edling 

Cup 2017

Epée - Mixed - SeniorEpée - Mixed - Senior
Pools - Round #1

LUGI
2017-10-07

Pool #02 Referee Piste

1 2 3 4 5

0 2 V 4

V V V V

V 3 V 3

3 1 1 3

V 4 V V

ROOS  Mathias  1  

TIBERG  Ernest  2  

NYHOLM  Johannes  3  

ANDERSSON  Linnéa  4  

CRUZ  Roberto  5  

1 0.250 11 18 -7 4

4 1.000 20 8 +12 1

2 0.500 16 13 +3 3

0 0.000 8 20 -12 5

3 0.750 19 15 +4 2
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Pool #03 Referee Piste

1 2 3 4 5 6

V V V 3 1

3 V V 3 V

2 4 V 4 V4

0 1 3 V 2

V V V 4 V

V 2 2 V 1

TORESTEN  Mikael  1  

ANDERSSON  Oscar  2  

STILLER  Zarina  3  

ANDERSEN  Helle  4  

PERSSON  Caroline  5  

SCHEDIN  Christoffer  6  

3 0.600 19 15 +4 3

3 0.600 21 17 +4 2

2 0.400 19 20 -1 4

1 0.200 11 24 -13 6

4 0.800 24 16 +8 1

2 0.400 15 17 -2 5
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place status last name first name club pool # Vict./Bouts (‰) index Hits scored

1 LINDHOLM Peter FKC KARLSKRONA 1 1000 13 20
2 TIBERG Ernest AFF GÖTEBORG 2 1000 12 20
3 PERSSON Caroline C4 KRISTIANSTAD 3 800 8 24
4 TÖRNBLOM Rasmus LUGI LUND 1 750 6 17
5 CRUZ Roberto MF19 MALMÖ 2 750 4 19
6 ANDERSSON Oscar AFIL LUND 3 600 4 21
7 TORESTEN Mikael FKC KARLSKRONA 3 600 4 19
8 NYHOLM Johannes YFK YSTAD 2 500 3 16
9 ANDERSSON Sven MF19 MALMÖ 1 500 1 18
10 STILLER Zarina GLF GLOSTRUP 3 400 -1 19
11 SCHEDIN Christoffer MF19 MALMÖ 3 400 -2 15
12 VIDHAV Anders ARA HELSINGBORG 1 250 -4 11
13 ROOS Mathias FKC KARLSKRONA 2 250 -7 11
14 ANDERSEN Helle MF19 MALMÖ 3 200 -13 11
15 ANDERSSON Linnéa MF19 MALMÖ 2 0 -12 8
16 ROSENLUND Mathias MF19 MALMÖ 1 0 -16 4
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Pool #01
1 LINDHOLM Peter FKC KARLSKRONA
6 ANDERSSON Oscar AFIL LUND
7 TORESTEN Mikael FKC KARLSKRONA
12 VIDHAV Anders ARA HELSINGBORG
13 ROOS Mathias FKC KARLSKRONA

Pool #02
2 TIBERG Ernest AFF GÖTEBORG
5 CRUZ Roberto MF19 MALMÖ
8 NYHOLM Johannes YFK YSTAD
11 SCHEDIN Christoffer MF19 MALMÖ
14 ANDERSEN Helle MF19 MALMÖ

Pool #03
3 PERSSON Caroline C4 KRISTIANSTAD
4 TÖRNBLOM Rasmus LUGI LUND
9 ANDERSSON Sven MF19 MALMÖ
10 STILLER Zarina GLF GLOSTRUP
15 ANDERSSON Linnéa MF19 MALMÖ
16 ROSENLUND Mathias MF19 MALMÖ



Pools
Round #2
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Pool #01 Referee Piste

1 2 3 4 5

V V V 3

4 V V V

3 3 0 V

1 2 V 2

V 4 3 V

LINDHOLM  Peter  1  

TORESTEN  Mikael  2  

ROOS  Mathias  3  

ANDERSSON  Oscar  4  

VIDHAV  Anders  5  

3 0.750 18 13 +5 2

3 0.750 19 14 +5 1

1 0.250 11 18 -7 5

1 0.250 10 15 -5 4

2 0.500 17 15 +2 3
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Epée - Mixed - SeniorEpée - Mixed - Senior
Pools - Round #2

LUGI
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Pool #02 Referee Piste

1 2 3 4 5

V V V V

4 V V V

0 1 1 V

0 3 V V

2 0 1 2

CRUZ  Roberto  1  

TIBERG  Ernest  2  

ANDERSEN  Helle  3  

SCHEDIN  Christoffer  4  

NYHOLM  Johannes  5  

4 1.000 20 6 +14 1

3 0.750 19 9 +10 2

1 0.250 7 16 -9 4

2 0.500 13 13 +0 3

0 0.000 5 20 -15 5
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Sydsvenska 
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Cup 2017

Epée - Mixed - SeniorEpée - Mixed - Senior
Pools - Round #2

LUGI
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Pool #03 Referee Piste

1 2 3 4 5 6

V V V V V

3 3 V V 4

4 V V 2 V

1 4 2 0 V

4 1 V V V

3 V 4 4 3

STILLER  Zarina  1  

PERSSON  Caroline  2  

ROSENLUND  Mathias  3  

ANDERSSON  Linnéa  4  

TÖRNBLOM  Rasmus  5  

ANDERSSON  Sven  6  

5 1.000 25 15 +10 1

2 0.400 20 20 +0 4

3 0.600 21 19 +2 3

1 0.200 12 24 -12 6

3 0.600 20 15 +5 2

1 0.200 19 24 -5 5
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place status last name first name club pool # Vict./Bouts (‰) index Hits scored

1 TIBERG Ernest AFF GÖTEBORG 2 875 22 39
2 CRUZ Roberto MF19 MALMÖ 2 875 18 39
3 LINDHOLM Peter FKC KARLSKRONA 1 875 18 38
4 STILLER Zarina GLF GLOSTRUP 3 700 9 44
5 TÖRNBLOM Rasmus LUGI LUND 3 666 11 37
6 TORESTEN Mikael FKC KARLSKRONA 1 666 9 38
7 PERSSON Caroline C4 KRISTIANSTAD 3 600 8 44
8 ANDERSSON Oscar AFIL LUND 1 444 -1 31
9 SCHEDIN Christoffer MF19 MALMÖ 2 444 -2 28
10 VIDHAV Anders ARA HELSINGBORG 1 375 -2 28
11 ANDERSSON Sven MF19 MALMÖ 3 333 -4 37
12 ROSENLUND Mathias MF19 MALMÖ 3 333 -14 25
13 NYHOLM Johannes YFK YSTAD 2 250 -12 21
14 ROOS Mathias FKC KARLSKRONA 1 250 -14 22
15 ANDERSEN Helle MF19 MALMÖ 2 222 -22 18
16 ANDERSSON Linnéa MF19 MALMÖ 3 111 -24 20



Split
Senior Female
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exported Round start rank last name first name date of birth gender club country licence

1 TIBERG Ernest 1999-08-26 AFF GÖTEBORG SWE00006071
2 CRUZ Roberto 1994-05-16 MF19 MALMÖ SWE00001658
3 LINDHOLM Peter 1981-08-22 FKC KARLSKRONA SWE00001439
4 STILLER Zarina 2002-04-02 GLF GLOSTRUP DEN00000000
5 TÖRNBLOM Rasmus 1990-01-22 LUGI LUND SWE00006652
6 TORESTEN Mikael 2002-12-05 FKC KARLSKRONA SWE00003959
7 PERSSON Caroline 1986-04-08 C4 KRISTIANSTAD SWE00002683
8 ANDERSSON Oscar 2002-06-18 AFIL LUND SWE00005017
9 SCHEDIN Christoffer 1987-01-08 MF19 MALMÖ SWE00006044
10 VIDHAV Anders 1967-01-13 ARA HELSINGBORG SWE00005907
11 ANDERSSON Sven 1960-07-07 MF19 MALMÖ SWE00005681
12 ROSENLUND Mathias 2002-11-24 MF19 MALMÖ SWE00005523
13 NYHOLM Johannes 2002-03-08 YFK YSTAD SWE00006378
14 ROOS Mathias 1982-01-02 FKC KARLSKRONA SWE00006538
15 ANDERSEN Helle 1962-08-25 MF19 MALMÖ SWE00001562
16 ANDERSSON Linnéa 1999-09-04 MF19 MALMÖ SWE00005682



Split
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Epée - Mixed - SeniorEpée - Mixed - Senior
Split - Senior Female
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exported Round start rank last name first name date of birth gender club country licence

1 TIBERG Ernest 1999-08-26 AFF GÖTEBORG SWE00006071
2 CRUZ Roberto 1994-05-16 MF19 MALMÖ SWE00001658
3 LINDHOLM Peter 1981-08-22 FKC KARLSKRONA SWE00001439
4 STILLER Zarina 2002-04-02 GLF GLOSTRUP DEN00000000
5 TÖRNBLOM Rasmus 1990-01-22 LUGI LUND SWE00006652
6 TORESTEN Mikael 2002-12-05 FKC KARLSKRONA SWE00003959
7 PERSSON Caroline 1986-04-08 C4 KRISTIANSTAD SWE00002683
8 ANDERSSON Oscar 2002-06-18 AFIL LUND SWE00005017
9 SCHEDIN Christoffer 1987-01-08 MF19 MALMÖ SWE00006044
10 VIDHAV Anders 1967-01-13 ARA HELSINGBORG SWE00005907
11 ANDERSSON Sven 1960-07-07 MF19 MALMÖ SWE00005681
12 ROSENLUND Mathias 2002-11-24 MF19 MALMÖ SWE00005523
13 NYHOLM Johannes 2002-03-08 YFK YSTAD SWE00006378
14 ROOS Mathias 1982-01-02 FKC KARLSKRONA SWE00006538
15 ANDERSEN Helle 1962-08-25 MF19 MALMÖ SWE00001562
16 ANDERSSON Linnéa 1999-09-04 MF19 MALMÖ SWE00005682
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place status last name first name club

1 LINDHOLM Peter FKC KARLSKRONA
2 TÖRNBLOM Rasmus LUGI LUND
3 TIBERG Ernest AFF GÖTEBORG
3 CRUZ Roberto MF19 MALMÖ
5 TORESTEN Mikael FKC KARLSKRONA
6 ANDERSSON Oscar AFIL LUND
7 SCHEDIN Christoffer MF19 MALMÖ
8 ANDERSSON Sven MF19 MALMÖ
9 VIDHAV Anders ARA HELSINGBORG
10 ROSENLUND Mathias MF19 MALMÖ
11 NYHOLM Johannes YFK YSTAD
12 ROOS Mathias FKC KARLSKRONA
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place last name first name club league country

1 LINDHOLM Peter FKC KARLSKRONA SY
2 TÖRNBLOM Rasmus LUGI LUND SY
3 CRUZ Roberto MF19 MALMÖ SY
3 TIBERG Ernest AFF GÖTEBORG VS
5 TORESTEN Mikael FKC KARLSKRONA SY
6 ANDERSSON Oscar AFIL LUND SY
7 SCHEDIN Christoffer MF19 MALMÖ SY
8 ANDERSSON Sven MF19 MALMÖ SY
9 VIDHAV Anders ARA HELSINGBORG SY
10 ROSENLUND Mathias MF19 MALMÖ SY
11 NYHOLM Johannes YFK YSTAD SY
12 ROOS Mathias FKC KARLSKRONA SY


